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Majestic | Generous | Classic

Maximus is a Latin term for greatest or largest. This collection
reflects a period of grandeur in modern times. Generous in 
proportion, Maximus will make a statement in any given space. 
Equally at home indoors as well as outdoors.
   
Choose from a curated palette of OHMM fibre and fabric 
colours to style it your way. 

Maximus arm chairs pair well with Tres tables and lounge sets 
pair well with Pesaro accent tables.

Lovingly handcrafted in-house using only the best-in-class
materials by OHMM Manufacturing, Cebu, Philippines - home 
to the world’s best woven craftsmen. A little known secret.  

All OHMM woven products come with a 5 year worry free 
warranty against defective materials and workmanship. See 
our Warranty Info Sheet for detailed coverage. 

Design | Kevin Boland
MAXIMUS
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Arm Chair Dining Table
2/4 Seater

88cm

65cm 61cm

43cm

5cm

67cm

2 Seater Sofa

Dining Table
6 Seater

Lounge Chair

85cm

67cm

88cm

138cm

35cm

12cm

3 Seater Sofa

67cm

88cm

77cm77cm
85cm

35cm

12cm

85cm

67cm

88cm

199cm

35cm

12cm

Dining Table
4 Seater

Dining Table
4 Seater

77cm160cm

35cm

12cm

67cm

88cm

Chaise Longue L Chaise Longue R
88cm

67cm

77cm160cm

35cm

12cm

75cm

80cm

160cm

75cm

80cm
80cm

75cm

100cm
200cm

75cm

100cm 100cm
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MAXIMUS

35cm

60cm

12cm

75cm

47cm

Foot Stool Side Table

45cm

45cm 45cm

72cm204cm

32cm

5cm

72cm204cm

32cm

45cm

75cm 75cm75cm

Sun Lounger

Sun Lounger Side Table

Coffee Table

Sun Lounger

Coffee Table

45cm

45cm 45cm

45cm

100cm 75cm

Fabric

OnyxGraphiteChalk

Fibre Fabric

Granite

Fabric

Granite

+ +

Suggested Colourways

LIGHT SUMMER

+

Titanium

FibreFabric

Natural

CLASSIC

+

Fibre

Desert

Fibre
INDUSTRIAL CHIC

Recommended Seat & Back Cushion Fabrics

Granite OnyxNatural Marfi l Spa Adriatic CharcoalTaupe
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MAXIMUS
Visit www.ohmm.sg/resources/outdoor-fabrics or www.ohmm.ph/resources/outdoor-fabrics

More Fabric Options & Accent Cushion Fabrics

Table Top Options

+

Clear

Glass

Frosted

Glass Insert

Fully Woven

Fibre

Adjustable
Backrests

Optional 
Sun Lounger
Headrests

Optional
Sun Lounger 
Wheels

For more information please visit www.ohmm.sg or www.ohmm.ph

Learn More

Design Features

Optional 
Parasol Hole

Adjustable
Gliders

Combine Well
Tres & Pesaro
Tables

DryPro+
Weatherproof
Cushions

Optional 
Covers
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Majestic | Generous | Versatile

The Maximus collection features modular elements for extra 
versatility.
   
Choose from a curated palette of OHMM fibre and fabric 
colours to style it your way. 

Maximus modular elements pair well with Pesaro accent side 
and coffee tables.

Lovingly handcrafted in-house using only the best-in-class
materials by OHMM Manufacturing, Cebu, Philippines - home 
to the world’s best woven craftsmen. A little known secret.  

All OHMM woven products come with a 5 year worry free 
warranty against defective materials and workmanship. See 
our Warranty Info Sheet for detailed coverage. 

Design | Kevin Boland
MAXIMUS MODULAR
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MAXIMUS MODULAR

Right Module Centre Module S

Corner Module Left Module

83cm

88cm
35cm

12cm

83cm

83cm

88cm
35cm

12cm

67cm

83cm

88cm
35cm

12cm

133cm

67cm

83cm

88cm

35cm

12cm

133cm

67cm

83cm

88cm 35cm

12cm

130cm

Fabric

OnyxGraphiteChalk

Fibre Fabric

Granite

Fabric

Granite

+ +

Suggested Colourways

LIGHT SUMMER

+

Titanium

FibreFabric

Natural

CLASSIC

+

Fibre

Desert

Fibre
INDUSTRIAL CHIC

Centre Module L Backless Module /
Ottoman

75cm

47cm 35cm

12cm

67cm

Side Table

45cm

45cm 45cm

45cm

75cm 75cm75cm

Coffee Table

Coffee Table

45cm

100cm 75cm
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MAXIMUS MODULAR
Recommended Seat & Back Cushion Fabrics

Visit www.ohmm.sg/resources/outdoor-fabrics or www.ohmm.ph/resources/outdoor-fabrics

More Fabric Options & Accent Cushion Fabrics

Granite OnyxNatural Marfi l Spa Adriatic CharcoalTaupe

Table Top Options

+

Clear

Glass

Frosted

Glass Insert

Fully Woven

Fibre

Modular
Clips

Combine Well
Pesaro Accent
Tables

Modular Clips, Cushions & Covers

DryPro+
Weatherproof
Cushions

Optional 
Covers

For more information please visit www.ohmm.sg or www.ohmm.ph

Learn More

Sample Confi gurations


